OFFICE OF THE

PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE

(A STATUTORY BODY UNDER AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE MARKETING (REGULATION) ACT, 1972, GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL)
PODDAR COMMERCIAL COMPLEX (1⁵¹ FLOOR), PURBASHA BUS STAND, ALISHA, BURDWAN - 713103
Phone No. 9836525908

E-mail: burdwan.zrmc@gmail.com

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

1. ARRANGEMENT OF DRINKING WATER SUPPLY (HAND PUMP) BY SINKING TUBE WELL (TOTAL -03 NOS.), BIJIPUR UNDER BARABANIAN G.P, MOMREJPUR UNDER PAHALANPUR G.P AND BAITHARI UNDER KAITY G.P AT RAINA-II BLOCK UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE.

NIT NO.: WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-01/2021-22 TENDER ID: 2021_WBSMB_345923_1

2. ARRANGEMENT OF DRINKING WATER SUPPLY (HAND PUMP) BY SINKING TUBE WELL (TOTAL -03 NOS. PHASE-I) AT SHIBORAMPUR, MUKTIPUR, MADANAGAR PURBA PARA UNDER SHYAMSUNDAR G.P, AT RAINA-I BLOCK UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE.

NIT NO.: WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-02/2021-22 TENDER ID: 2021_WBSMB 345924 1

3. ARRANGEMENT OF DRINKING WATER SUPPLY (HAND PUMP) BY SINKING TUBE WELL (TOTAL -03 NOS. PHASE-II) AT MADANAGAR PASCHIMPARA, SHYAMSUNDAR PURBA PARA AND RASUIKHANDA UNDER SHYAMSUNDAR G.P, AT RAINA-I BLOCK UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE .

NIT NO.: WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-03/2021-22 TENDER ID: 2021_WBSMB_345926_1

4. ARRANGEMENT OF DRINKING WATER SUPPLY (HAND PUMP) BY SINKING TUBE WELL (TOTAL -03 NOS. PHASE-III) AT BAHARAMPUR, NURPUR AND KULIA UNDER NURUGRAM G.P, AT RAINA-I BLOCK UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE.

NIT NO.: WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-04/2021-22 TENDER ID: 2021_WBSMB_345927_1

5. ARRANGEMENT OF DRINKING WATER SUPPLY (HAND PUMP) BY SINKING TUBE WELL (TOTAL -04 NOS. PHASE-IV) AT SAMASPUR UNDER NARUGRAM G.P, DHARAN ADIBASHI PARA UNDER PALASHAN G.P, BALLA UNDER BARABANIAN G.P AND DEBIBARPUR UNDER NARUGRAM G.P AT RAINA-I BLOCK UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE.

NIT NO.: WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-05/2021-22 TENDER ID: 2021_WBSMB_345928_1

6. CONSTRUCTION OF 2.0M SPAN SLAB CULVERT AT **BAITHARI IN KAITY** GRAM PANCHAYET UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE.

NIT NO.: WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-06/2021-22 TENDER ID: 2021_WBSMB_345929_1

The last date for submission of bids is on 08-11-2021 up to 03.00 P.M.

The detail information will be available on the https://wbtenders.gov.in.

Purba Bardhaman Zilla Regulated Market Committee